4275 Burton Drive
Santa Clara, CA 95054
USA
Tel: + 1 408 567 3000
Fax: + 1 408 567 3001
OMNIVISION reserves the right to make changes to their products or to discontinue
any product or service without further notice. OMNIVISION and the OMNIVISION logo

Santa Clara, CA 95054
USA
Tel: + 1 408 567 3000
Fax: + 1 408 567 3001
OMNIVISION reserves the right to make changes to their products or to discontinue
any product or service without further notice. OMNIVISION and the OMNIVISION logo
are trademarks or registered trademarks of OmniVision Technologies, Inc.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
15
ORDER INFORMATION
Ordering No. VOUT (V) Package Marking
Operating
Temperature
Shipping
WL2817DA10-8/TR 1.0 DFN1612-8L C* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA11-8/TR 1.1 DFN1612-8L J* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA12-8/TR 1.2 DFN1612-8L K* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA15-8/TR 1.5 DFN1612-8L L* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA18-8/TR 1.8 DFN1612-8L D* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA27-8/TR 2.7 DFN1612-8L M* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA28-8/TR 2.8 DFN1612-8L E* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA29-8/TR 2.9 DFN1612-8L N* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA30-8/TR 3.0 DFN1612-8L B* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA33-8/TR 3.3 DFN1612-8L I* -40 ~ +85°C
3000/Tape and
Reel
WL2817DA
Apr. 2019 – Rev1.8
	WL2817DA
	Descriptions
	Features
	Applications
	DFN1612-8L
	Pin Configuration (Top View)
	Marking
	Order Information
	Typical Application
	Block Diagram
	Pin Description
	Absolute Maximum Ratings
	Recommend Operating Ratings
	Electronics Characteristics (Ta=25oC, VIN=VOUT+1V,